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Price: $480,000 MLS Number: A11677541  Condo / Town Home

20185 E Country Club Dr Unit 2209, Aventura, Florida 33180 USA

 Beds: 2    Baths: 2    Living Area: 1,270
 Unit: 2209    HOA Fees: $1,430    Waterfront: YES
 Year Built: 1990  
 Community: THE LANDMARK CONDO    Subdivision: THE LANDMARK CONDO

 Elementary School: Aventura Waterways    Junior High: Aventura Waterways
 High School: Don Soffer Aventura  



Wow! Enter and be wowed by the amazing Golf, Ocean, and Intracoastal views! Oversized large terrace. Excellent spacious desirable split bedroom plan with large closets! 2 bd/ 2 ba - Enjoy The Landmark Lifestyle with 5-star amenities: tennis court,
heated pool, Jacuzzi, exercise room, sauna & steam rooms, locker rooms, meeting room, business center, concierge, 24-hour security and valet parking. ALL ASSESSMENTS PAID
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